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Scandinavian CUP 2023

MADONA
Sprint finals Men, F

Official results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PETERSON HALLBERG Sanna (SWE)
T.D. ASSISTANT NIKLASS Martins (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 184 m  
LOWEST POINT 159 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 25 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 42 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 19 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1461 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,500 km
HOMOLOGATION 22/68.01/1.5

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : Scan STYLE : F

WEATHER : Windy, snowing     SNOW : New, Icy TEMPERATURE: SNOW : -2,0°C    AIR : 1,0°C

LIST n°623

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

03.03.2023  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF LAT4264.000  /  03.03.2023 at 13:35  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  Men  

Final

1 3 3421164 SKAR Sindre Bjoernestad 1992 NOR Baerums Verk og hauger if 1 2:52.65

2 2 3422358 ARNESEN Harald Astrup 1995 NOR Il Heming 2 2:52.64

3 11 3423264 AMUNDSEN Harald Oestberg 1998 NOR Asker Skiklubb 3 2:54.57

4 4 3422115 TEFRE Gjoeran 1994 NOR Foerde Il 4 2:53.16

5 5 3424466 VESTAD Karsten Andre 2001 NOR Molde Og omegn if 5 2:53.30

6 8 3424892 HOLMBOE Nikolai Elde 2002 NOR Baerums Verk og hauger if 6 2:54.23

1/2 Final

7 1 3423303 ASDOEL Haakon 1998 NOR Jardar IL 3 2:50.63

8 16 3423629 BERSET Kristoffer 1999 NOR Strindheim Il 4 2:55.26

9 7 3424846 HORVEN Preben 2002 NOR Bossmo Og ytteren il 5 2:54.11

10 9 3422992 WIIG Sivert 1997 NOR Gjesdal Il 5 2:54.33

11 18 3181407 LIEKARI Emil 2001 FIN Vuokatti Ski Team Kainuu 6 2:55.83

12 29 3422186 TURTVEIT Vebjoern 1994 NOR Voss Il 6 2:57.49

1/4 Final

13 10 3181160 POIKONEN Verneri 1998 FIN Aanekosken Huima 3 2:54.54

14 25 3181254 MATTILA Wiljam 2000 FIN Proski Oulu 3 2:57.22

15 27 3424893 HOLMBOE Aleksander Elde 2002 NOR Baerums Verk og hauger if 3 2:57.42

16 12 3422521 AUGDAL Eirik Sverdrup 1995 NOR Ringkollen Skiklubb 4 2:54.80

17 17 3181098 SUHONEN Verneri 1997 FIN Hollolan Urheilijat -46 4 2:55.79

18 21 3424534 HJELMESET Lars Agnar 2001 NOR Gjelleraasen If 4 2:56.67

19 23 3423192 FOSSE Erling Fagerbakke 1997 NOR Voss Il 4 2:56.79

20 26 3181239 AHONEN Olli 1999 FIN Imatran Urheilijat 4 2:57.39

21 13 3181284 HOKKA Oskari 1999 FIN Metsa-Veikot 85 5 2:55.07

22 15 3420961 KROGH Finn Haagen 1990 NOR Tverrelvdalen Il 5 2:55.24

23 19 3501740 PERSSON Jesper 2000 SWE Aasarna Ik 5 2:56.05

24 24 3501928 RUNE Carl 2002 SWE Taeby Is sk 5 2:56.80

25 30 3501252 JONSSON Olof 1995 SWE Trillevallen SK 5 2:57.65
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26 6 3501842 ERSSON George 2001 SWE Falun Borlaenge SK 6 2:53.84

27 14 3501871 DANIELSSON Emil 2001 SWE Hoegbo Gif 6 2:55.22

28 20 3424690 VIKA Jonas 2001 NOR Mjoesski 6 2:56.25

29 22 3423534 HOPE Jon Rolf Skamo 1998 NOR Hyen Il 6 2:56.74

30 28 3421269 STOCK Daniel 1992 NOR Vadsoe Skiklubb 6 2:57.43

Qualifying

31 31 3501457 AFLODAL Gustav 1997 SWE Offerdals SK 2:57.71

32 32 3423375 HOAAS Geir Kristian 1998 NOR Laanke Il 2:57.89

33 34 3423853 HAABREKKE Magnus Oeyaas 1999 NOR Byaasen Il 2:57.97

33 33 3424686 ROGSTAD Frederik Arent 2001 NOR Njaard 2:57.97

35 35 3423008 MARTENS MEYER Herman 1997 NOR Aasen Il 2:58.03

36 36 3422613 JENSSEN Jan Thomas 1996 NOR Hommelvik Il 2:58.06

37 37 3181133 MANNILA Lauri 1998 FIN Taivalkosken Metsa-Veikot 85 2:58.43

38 38 3423235 BUVARP Martin Julian 1998 NOR Byaasen Il 2:58.46

39 39 3181271 TOSSAVAINEN Juuso 1998 FIN Kuusamon Erae-Veikot 2:58.60

40 40 3500991 WESTBERG Karl-Johan 1992 SWE Boraas Sk 2:59.15

41 41 3501585 STENBERG Simon 1998 SWE IFK Umeaa 2:59.43

42 42 3422028 HAGA Magne 1994 NOR Aasen Il 2:59.55

43 43 3501819 GISSELMAN Truls 2001 SWE Rehns Bk 2:59.61

44 44 3180984 LEPISTO Lauri 1996 FIN Jamin Janne 3:00.12

45 45 3422263 KVAALE Gaute 1995 NOR Roeldal Il 3:00.19

46 46 3423258 RAMSE Sondre 1998 NOR Otra Il 3:00.29

47 47 3423749 RYSSTAD Aron Aakre 1999 NOR Valle Il 3:00.30

48 48 3422021 TJELLE Johan 1994 NOR Lyn Ski 3:00.38

49 49 3423084 SKINSTAD Maarten Soleng 1997 NOR Vind IL 3:00.72

50 50 3501633 KARLSSON Simon 1999 SWE Ifk Umeaa 3:00.76

51 51 3490315 PUEYO Jaume 2001 ESP Cefuc 3:00.83

52 52 3501044 BRAENNMARK Viktor 1992 SWE Piteaa Elit SK 3:01.08

53 53 3423183 BUCHER-JOHANNESSEN Thomas 1997 NOR Fossum If 3:01.45

54 54 3181163 KARPPANEN Miro 1998 FIN Imatran Urheilijat 3:01.64

55 55 3390258 DREMLJUGA Karl Sebastian 2001 EST Voru Skiclub 3:02.01

56 56 3423681 TYRIBAKKEN Bjoernar Stensrud 1999 NOR Bromma IL 3:02.04

57 57 3501955 ALGOTSSON Oskar 2002 SWE Aasarna Ik 3:02.89

58 58 3501798 KVARNBRINK Gustav 2000 SWE Aasarna IK 3:02.94

59 59 3181187 HUSU Niko 1998 FIN Kuusamon Era-Veikot 3:03.16

60 60 3501662 JOHANSSON Leo 1999 SWE Falun-Borlaenge SK 3:04.08

61 61 3780015 VAICIULIS Modestas 1989 LTU 3:04.33

62 62 3424128 PEDERSEN Sondre B. 2000 NOR Nes Ski 3:04.84

63 63 3424193 GLITTENBERG HOLT Filip 2000 NOR Nes Ski 3:05.15

64 64 3501952 KROUWEL Sander 2002 SWE Falun Borlaenge SK 3:05.74

65 65 8420096 DUKSTAD Daniel 2002 NOR Voss Il 3:06.04

66 66 3550114 BIKSE Indulis 1995 LAT IB SKI TEAM 3:07.00

67 67 3424484 BERGSLAND Andreas 2001 NOR Troesken Il 3:07.52

68 68 3100415 HALVORSEN Mats 2001 CAN Nakkertok Nordique 3:07.88

69 69 3501635 AFLODAL Axel 1999 SWE Offerdals SK 3:08.68

70 70 3501501 LEANDER John 1997 SWE Aasarna Ik 3:08.97

71 71 3390275 ROHI Rico 2003 EST RR Skiclub 3:09.65
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72 72 3501577 ANDERSSON Fredrik 1998 SWE Piteaa Elit SK 3:10.59

73 73 3181415 MANNILA Eero 2001 FIN Taivalkosken Metsa-Veikot 85 3:11.88

74 74 3550249 SVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2004 LAT Madona BJSS 3:12.26

75 75 3550283 LEPESKINS Ritvars 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:13.87

76 76 3550231 KRAMPE Bruno 2003 LAT SS Arkadija 3:17.08

77 77 3423657 MIKKELSPLASS Kristen 1999 NOR Bromma Il 3:17.56

78 78 3550278 UPENIEKS Rainers 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:18.60

79 79 3550264 SKOLNIEKS Jekabs 2006 LAT SS Arkadija 3:21.33

80 80 3550248 SINATS Gustavs 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:25.15

81 81 3550226 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs 2002 LAT SS Arkadija 3:26.64

82 82 3780100 PURAS Aironas 2005 LTU IRSSPC 3:27.90

83 83 3550229 KLAUGIS Roberts Martins 2003 LAT SS Arkadija 3:37.75

84 84 3550261 LIBIETIS Nils Kristians 2004 LAT SS Arkadija 3:42.87

Not classified

3422474 BRUVOLL Ole Joergen 1995 NOR Lierne Il Did Not Start

3180565 KORPELA Heikki 1990 FIN Taivalkosken Metsa-Veikot 85 Did Not Start

3550234 EIDUKS Edijs 2003 LAT Aizkraukles NSS Did Not Start
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1 1 3506079 LUNDGREN Moa 1998 SWE Aasarna IK 1 3:16.16

2 5 3427352 MELLING Maria Hartz 2002 NOR Konnerud Il 2 3:20.75

3 9 3506041 HALLQUIST Ingrid 1997 SWE Aasarna Ik 3 3:23.34

4 3 3426811 ROFSTAD Hanne Wilberg 2000 NOR Byaasen Il 4 3:19.22 Written reprimand I.C.R. 343.9

5 6 3426383 HARVIKEN Johanne Hauge 1997 NOR Strandbygda Il 5 3:21.24

6 2 3506276 HANSSON Moa 2001 SWE Falun Borlaenge SK 6 3:18.62

1/2 Final

7 4 3426849 FOSNAES Kristin Austgulen 2000 NOR Fossum If 3 3:19.33

8 14 3427133 BREDING Tale Bruheim 2001 NOR Henning Skilag 4 3:25.27

9 10 3426712 DRIVENES Julie Bjervig 1999 NOR Lommedalens IL 5 3:23.38

10 18 3426535 KNUDSEN Tiril Liverud 1998 NOR Konnerud Il 5 3:27.81

11 13 3185705 OLKKONEN Tiia 1999 FIN Haapajarven Kiilat 6 3:24.45

12 17 3185957 TOSSAVAINEN Eevi-Inkeri 2003 FIN Ylojarven Ryhti 6 3:27.08

1/4 Final

13 11 3506356 ROSENBERG Maerta 2002 SWE Trillevallens SK 3 3:23.69

14 15 3426490 NORDLUNDE Mari 1998 NOR Follebu Skiklubb 3 3:25.52

15 19 3185633 NISSINEN Vilma 1997 FIN Vuokatti Ski Team Kainuu 3 3:27.89

16 7 3426456 AMUNDSEN Hedda Oestberg 1998 NOR Asker Skiklubb 4 3:21.28

17 8 3185911 NIEMELA Hilla 2001 FIN Ikaalisten Urheilijat 4 3:22.72

18 16 3186009 TORVINEN Elsa 2003 FIN Ylojarven Ryhti 4 3:26.03

19 21 3185900 KAURANEN Vilja 2001 FIN Espoon Hiihtoseura 4 3:28.95

20 22 3425530 WANGENSTEEN Maren 1991 NOR Oeystre Slidre IL 4 3:30.58

21 20 3505750 MODIG Lovisa 1993 SWE Falun Borlaenge SK 5 3:28.71

22 23 3427361 MOERK Emma Kirkeberg 2002 NOR Drammens Ballklubb 5 3:31.07

23 24 3185617 KAIPAINEN Anni 1996 FIN Mikkelin Hiihtajat 5 3:33.45

24 26 3395116 OJASTE Teiloora 2000 EST Karupesa Team 5 3:34.67

25 29 3185996 KUKONLEHTO Fanny 2003 FIN Tampereen Pyrinto 5 3:38.11

26 12 3185305 PAJUNOJA Maaret 1990 FIN Ikaalisten Urheilijat 6 3:24.27

27 25 3426431 SIMPSON-LARSEN Karoline 1997 NOR Il Vargar 6 3:34.51

28 27 3506344 ANDERSDOTTER Anja 2002 SWE Garphyttans If 6 3:35.76
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29 28 3427362 MIKKELSPLASS Marte 2002 NOR Bromma Il 6 3:36.12

30 30 3426815 ULVANG Runa 2001 NOR Kjelsaas Il 6 3:39.86

Qualifying

31 31 3555104 VOLFA Estere 2005 LAT CPSS 3:48.42

32 32 3555105 BLEIDELE Elza 2005 LAT CPSS 3:58.73

33 33 3427090 AAS Julie Sofie Franksdatter 2001 NOR Jutul Il 3:59.10

34 34 3785063 TAMOSEVICIUTE Emilija 2003 LTU 4:10.10

35 35 3555120 STRAUTA Anete 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 4:33.32

Not classified

3426182 OUS Amalie Haakonsen 1996 NOR Nes Ski Did Not Start

3426852 JOHNSEN Elena Rise 2000 NOR Asker Skiklubb Did Not Start

3426149 SKAANES Marte 1996 NOR Strindheim Il Did Not Start

3185885 RYYTTY Vilma 2001 FIN Iisalmen Visa Did Not Start
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  Men  

1 113 3423303 ASDOEL Haakon 1998 NOR Jardar IL 2:50.63 23,74

2 103 3422358 ARNESEN Harald Astrup 1995 NOR Il Heming 2:52.64 2.01 37,88

3 102 3421164 SKAR Sindre Bjoernestad 1992 NOR Baerums Verk og hauger if 2:52.65 2.02 37,95

4 104 3422115 TEFRE Gjoeran 1994 NOR Foerde Il 2:53.16 2.53 41,53

5 131 3424466 VESTAD Karsten Andre 2001 NOR Molde Og omegn if 2:53.30 2.67 42,52

6 112 3501842 ERSSON George 2001 SWE Falun Borlaenge SK 2:53.84 3.21 46,32

7 145 3424846 HORVEN Preben 2002 NOR Bossmo Og ytteren il 2:54.11 3.48 48,21

8 130 3424892 HOLMBOE Nikolai Elde 2002 NOR Baerums Verk og hauger if 2:54.23 3.60 49,06

9 101 3422992 WIIG Sivert 1997 NOR Gjesdal Il 2:54.33 3.70 49,76

10 116 3181160 POIKONEN Verneri 1998 FIN Aanekosken Huima 2:54.54 3.91 51,24

11 108 3423264 AMUNDSEN Harald Oestberg 1998 NOR Asker Skiklubb 2:54.57 3.94 51,45

12 144 3422521 AUGDAL Eirik Sverdrup 1995 NOR Ringkollen Skiklubb 2:54.80 4.17 53,07

13 159 3181284 HOKKA Oskari 1999 FIN Metsa-Veikot 85 2:55.07 4.44 54,97

14 109 3501871 DANIELSSON Emil 2001 SWE Hoegbo Gif 2:55.22 4.59 56,02

15 132 3420961 KROGH Finn Haagen 1990 NOR Tverrelvdalen Il 2:55.24 4.61 56,16

16 121 3423629 BERSET Kristoffer 1999 NOR Strindheim Il 2:55.26 4.63 56,30

17 123 3181098 SUHONEN Verneri 1997 FIN Hollolan Urheilijat -46 2:55.79 5.16 60,03

18 128 3181407 LIEKARI Emil 2001 FIN Vuokatti Ski Team Kainuu 2:55.83 5.20 60,31

19 142 3501740 PERSSON Jesper 2000 SWE Aasarna Ik 2:56.05 5.42 61,86

20 126 3424690 VIKA Jonas 2001 NOR Mjoesski 2:56.25 5.62 63,26

21 105 3424534 HJELMESET Lars Agnar 2001 NOR Gjelleraasen If 2:56.67 6.04 66,22

22 184 3423534 HOPE Jon Rolf Skamo 1998 NOR Hyen Il 2:56.74 6.11 66,71

23 186 3423192 FOSSE Erling Fagerbakke 1997 NOR Voss Il 2:56.79 6.16 67,06

24 136 3501928 RUNE Carl 2002 SWE Taeby Is sk 2:56.80 6.17 67,13

25 125 3181254 MATTILA Wiljam 2000 FIN Proski Oulu 2:57.22 6.59 70,09

26 110 3181239 AHONEN Olli 1999 FIN Imatran Urheilijat 2:57.39 6.76 71,28

27 133 3424893 HOLMBOE Aleksander Elde 2002 NOR Baerums Verk og hauger if 2:57.42 6.79 71,49

28 155 3421269 STOCK Daniel 1992 NOR Vadsoe Skiklubb 2:57.43 6.80 71,56

29 153 3422186 TURTVEIT Vebjoern 1994 NOR Voss Il 2:57.49 6.86 71,98

30 107 3501252 JONSSON Olof 1995 SWE Trillevallen SK 2:57.65 7.02 73,11

31 119 3501457 AFLODAL Gustav 1997 SWE Offerdals SK 2:57.71 7.08 73,53

32 137 3423375 HOAAS Geir Kristian 1998 NOR Laanke Il 2:57.89 7.26 74,80

33 161 3424686 ROGSTAD Frederik Arent 2001 NOR Njaard 2:57.97 7.34 75,36

33 114 3423853 HAABREKKE Magnus Oeyaas 1999 NOR Byaasen Il 2:57.97 7.34 75,36
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35 120 3423008 MARTENS MEYER Herman 1997 NOR Aasen Il 2:58.03 7.40 75,78

36 129 3422613 JENSSEN Jan Thomas 1996 NOR Hommelvik Il 2:58.06 7.43 75,99

37 106 3181133 MANNILA Lauri 1998 FIN Taivalkosken Metsa-Veikot 85 2:58.43 7.80 78,60

38 138 3423235 BUVARP Martin Julian 1998 NOR Byaasen Il 2:58.46 7.83 78,81

39 143 3181271 TOSSAVAINEN Juuso 1998 FIN Kuusamon Erae-Veikot 2:58.60 7.97 79,79

40 115 3500991 WESTBERG Karl-Johan 1992 SWE Boraas Sk 2:59.15 8.52 83,66

41 124 3501585 STENBERG Simon 1998 SWE IFK Umeaa 2:59.43 8.80 85,63

42 139 3422028 HAGA Magne 1994 NOR Aasen Il 2:59.55 8.92 86,47

43 111 3501819 GISSELMAN Truls 2001 SWE Rehns Bk 2:59.61 8.98 86,89

44 117 3180984 LEPISTO Lauri 1996 FIN Jamin Janne 3:00.12 9.49 90,48

45 187 3422263 KVAALE Gaute 1995 NOR Roeldal Il 3:00.19 9.56 90,97

46 118 3423258 RAMSE Sondre 1998 NOR Otra Il 3:00.29 9.66 91,68

47 127 3423749 RYSSTAD Aron Aakre 1999 NOR Valle Il 3:00.30 9.67 91,75

48 147 3422021 TJELLE Johan 1994 NOR Lyn Ski 3:00.38 9.75 92,31

49 146 3423084 SKINSTAD Maarten Soleng 1997 NOR Vind IL 3:00.72 10.09 94,70

50 134 3501633 KARLSSON Simon 1999 SWE Ifk Umeaa 3:00.76 10.13 94,98

51 135 3490315 PUEYO Jaume 2001 ESP Cefuc 3:00.83 10.20 95,47

52 140 3501044 BRAENNMARK Viktor 1992 SWE Piteaa Elit SK 3:01.08 10.45 97,23

53 183 3423183 BUCHER-JOHANNESSEN Thomas 1997 NOR Fossum If 3:01.45 10.82 99,83

54 149 3181163 KARPPANEN Miro 1998 FIN Imatran Urheilijat 3:01.64 11.01 101,17

55 122 3390258 DREMLJUGA Karl Sebastian 2001 EST Voru Skiclub 3:02.01 11.38 103,77

56 152 3423681 TYRIBAKKEN Bjoernar Stensrud 1999 NOR Bromma IL 3:02.04 11.41 103,98

57 150 3501955 ALGOTSSON Oskar 2002 SWE Aasarna Ik 3:02.89 12.26 109,96

58 156 3501798 KVARNBRINK Gustav 2000 SWE Aasarna IK 3:02.94 12.31 110,31

59 148 3181187 HUSU Niko 1998 FIN Kuusamon Era-Veikot 3:03.16 12.53 111,86

60 168 3501662 JOHANSSON Leo 1999 SWE Falun-Borlaenge SK 3:04.08 13.45 118,33

61 160 3780015 VAICIULIS Modestas 1989 LTU 3:04.33 13.70 120,09

62 171 3424128 PEDERSEN Sondre B. 2000 NOR Nes Ski 3:04.84 14.21 123,68

63 164 3424193 GLITTENBERG HOLT Filip 2000 NOR Nes Ski 3:05.15 14.52 125,86

64 154 3501952 KROUWEL Sander 2002 SWE Falun Borlaenge SK 3:05.74 15.11 130,01

65 173 8420096 DUKSTAD Daniel 2002 NOR Voss Il 3:06.04 15.41 132,11

66 165 3550114 BIKSE Indulis 1995 LAT IB SKI TEAM 3:07.00 16.37 138,87

67 157 3424484 BERGSLAND Andreas 2001 NOR Troesken Il 3:07.52 16.89 142,52

68 158 3100415 HALVORSEN Mats 2001 CAN Nakkertok Nordique 3:07.88 17.25 145,06

69 141 3501635 AFLODAL Axel 1999 SWE Offerdals SK 3:08.68 18.05 150,68

70 169 3501501 LEANDER John 1997 SWE Aasarna Ik 3:08.97 18.34 152,72

71 166 3390275 ROHI Rico 2003 EST RR Skiclub 3:09.65 19.02 157,50

72 162 3501577 ANDERSSON Fredrik 1998 SWE Piteaa Elit SK 3:10.59 19.96 164,11

73 178 3181415 MANNILA Eero 2001 FIN Taivalkosken Metsa-Veikot 85 3:11.88 21.25 173,19

74 172 3550249 SVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2004 LAT Madona BJSS 3:12.26 21.63 175,86

75 177 3550283 LEPESKINS Ritvars 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:13.87 23.24 187,18

76 170 3550231 KRAMPE Bruno 2003 LAT SS Arkadija 3:17.08 26.45 209,76

77 185 3423657 MIKKELSPLASS Kristen 1999 NOR Bromma Il 3:17.56 26.93 213,13

78 179 3550278 UPENIEKS Rainers 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:18.60 27.97 220,45

79 175 3550264 SKOLNIEKS Jekabs 2006 LAT SS Arkadija 3:21.33 30.70 239,65

80 176 3550248 SINATS Gustavs 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:25.15 34.52 266,51

81 174 3550226 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs 2002 LAT SS Arkadija 3:26.64 36.01 276,99

82 180 3780100 PURAS Aironas 2005 LTU IRSSPC 3:27.90 37.27 285,85

83 181 3550229 KLAUGIS Roberts Martins 2003 LAT SS Arkadija 3:37.75 47.12 355,12

84 182 3550261 LIBIETIS Nils Kristians 2004 LAT SS Arkadija 3:42.87 52.24 391,13

Did Not Start (3)

151 3422474 BRUVOLL Ole Joergen 1995 NOR Lierne Il
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PETERSON HALLBERG Sanna (SWE)
T.D. ASSISTANT NIKLASS Martins (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 184 m  
LOWEST POINT 159 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 25 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 42 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 19 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1461 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,500 km
HOMOLOGATION 22/68.01/1.5

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : Scan STYLE : F

WEATHER : Cloudy     SNOW : New, Ice TEMPERATURE: SNOW : -2,0°C    AIR : 1,0°C

LIST n°623     APPLIED PENALTY: 23,74               CALCULATED PENALTY: 23,74 F = 1200

Records : 87 At Start : 84      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 84
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Scandinavian CUP 2023

MADONA

Sprint qualification Men, F

Official results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

03.03.2023  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF LAT4262.000  /  03.03.2023 at 11:02  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap Points

163 3180565 KORPELA Heikki 1990 FIN Taivalkosken Metsa-Veikot 85

167 3550234 EIDUKS Edijs 2003 LAT Aizkraukles NSS
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Scandinavian CUP 2023

MADONA
Sprint qualification Ladies, F

Official results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PETERSON HALLBERG Sanna (SWE)
T.D. ASSISTANT NIKLASS Martins (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 184 m  
LOWEST POINT 159 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 25 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 42 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 19 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1461 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,500 km
HOMOLOGATION 22/68.01/1.5

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : Scan STYLE : F

WEATHER : Cloudy     SNOW : New, Ice TEMPERATURE: SNOW : -2,0°C    AIR : 1,0°C

LIST n°623     APPLIED PENALTY: 34,32               CALCULATED PENALTY: 34,32 F = 1200

Records : 39 At Start : 35      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 35

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

03.03.2023  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF LAT4261.000  /  03.03.2023 at 10:18  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap Points

  Women  

1 105 3506079 LUNDGREN Moa 1998 SWE Aasarna IK 3:16.16 34,32

2 107 3506276 HANSSON Moa 2001 SWE Falun Borlaenge SK 3:18.62 2.46 49,37

3 104 3426811 ROFSTAD Hanne Wilberg 2000 NOR Byaasen Il 3:19.22 3.06 53,04

4 109 3426849 FOSNAES Kristin Austgulen 2000 NOR Fossum If 3:19.33 3.17 53,71

5 102 3427352 MELLING Maria Hartz 2002 NOR Konnerud Il 3:20.75 4.59 62,40

6 112 3426383 HARVIKEN Johanne Hauge 1997 NOR Strandbygda Il 3:21.24 5.08 65,40

7 103 3426456 AMUNDSEN Hedda Oestberg 1998 NOR Asker Skiklubb 3:21.28 5.12 65,64

8 110 3185911 NIEMELA Hilla 2001 FIN Ikaalisten Urheilijat 3:22.72 6.56 74,45

9 106 3506041 HALLQUIST Ingrid 1997 SWE Aasarna Ik 3:23.34 7.18 78,24

10 113 3426712 DRIVENES Julie Bjervig 1999 NOR Lommedalens IL 3:23.38 7.22 78,49

11 108 3506356 ROSENBERG Maerta 2002 SWE Trillevallens SK 3:23.69 7.53 80,38

12 111 3185305 PAJUNOJA Maaret 1990 FIN Ikaalisten Urheilijat 3:24.27 8.11 83,93

13 118 3185705 OLKKONEN Tiia 1999 FIN Haapajarven Kiilat 3:24.45 8.29 85,03

14 117 3427133 BREDING Tale Bruheim 2001 NOR Henning Skilag 3:25.27 9.11 90,05

15 114 3426490 NORDLUNDE Mari 1998 NOR Follebu Skiklubb 3:25.52 9.36 91,58

16 124 3186009 TORVINEN Elsa 2003 FIN Ylojarven Ryhti 3:26.03 9.87 94,70

17 122 3185957 TOSSAVAINEN Eevi-Inkeri 2003 FIN Ylojarven Ryhti 3:27.08 10.92 101,12

18 120 3426535 KNUDSEN Tiril Liverud 1998 NOR Konnerud Il 3:27.81 11.65 105,59

19 129 3185633 NISSINEN Vilma 1997 FIN Vuokatti Ski Team Kainuu 3:27.89 11.73 106,08

20 115 3505750 MODIG Lovisa 1993 SWE Falun Borlaenge SK 3:28.71 12.55 111,09

21 130 3185900 KAURANEN Vilja 2001 FIN Espoon Hiihtoseura 3:28.95 12.79 112,56

22 123 3425530 WANGENSTEEN Maren 1991 NOR Oeystre Slidre IL 3:30.58 14.42 122,53

23 128 3427361 MOERK Emma Kirkeberg 2002 NOR Drammens Ballklubb 3:31.07 14.91 125,53

24 121 3185617 KAIPAINEN Anni 1996 FIN Mikkelin Hiihtajat 3:33.45 17.29 140,09

25 134 3426431 SIMPSON-LARSEN Karoline 1997 NOR Il Vargar 3:34.51 18.35 146,58

26 131 3395116 OJASTE Teiloora 2000 EST Karupesa Team 3:34.67 18.51 147,55

27 126 3506344 ANDERSDOTTER Anja 2002 SWE Garphyttans If 3:35.76 19.60 154,22

28 135 3427362 MIKKELSPLASS Marte 2002 NOR Bromma Il 3:36.12 19.96 156,42

29 125 3185996 KUKONLEHTO Fanny 2003 FIN Tampereen Pyrinto 3:38.11 21.95 168,60

30 133 3426815 ULVANG Runa 2001 NOR Kjelsaas Il 3:39.86 23.70 179,30

31 136 3555104 VOLFA Estere 2005 LAT CPSS 3:48.42 32.26 231,67

32 137 3555105 BLEIDELE Elza 2005 LAT CPSS 3:58.73 42.57 294,74

33 132 3427090 AAS Julie Sofie Franksdatter 2001 NOR Jutul Il 3:59.10 42.94 297,00

34 139 3785063 TAMOSEVICIUTE Emilija 2003 LTU 4:10.10 53.94 364,30
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PETERSON HALLBERG Sanna (SWE)
T.D. ASSISTANT NIKLASS Martins (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 184 m  
LOWEST POINT 159 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 25 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 42 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 19 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1461 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,500 km
HOMOLOGATION 22/68.01/1.5

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : Scan STYLE : F

WEATHER : Cloudy     SNOW : New, Ice TEMPERATURE: SNOW : -2,0°C    AIR : 1,0°C

LIST n°623     APPLIED PENALTY: 34,32               CALCULATED PENALTY: 34,32 F = 1200

Records : 39 At Start : 35      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 35
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Scandinavian CUP 2023

MADONA

Sprint qualification Ladies, F

Official results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

03.03.2023  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF LAT4261.000  /  03.03.2023 at 10:18  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap Points

35 138 3555120 STRAUTA Anete 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 4:33.32 1:17.16 506,34

Did Not Start (4)

101 3426182 OUS Amalie Haakonsen 1996 NOR Nes Ski

116 3426852 JOHNSEN Elena Rise 2000 NOR Asker Skiklubb

119 3426149 SKAANES Marte 1996 NOR Strindheim Il

127 3185885 RYYTTY Vilma 2001 FIN Iisalmen Visa
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Scandinavian CUP 2023

MADONA
Sprint finals Men, F

Results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

03.03.2023  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF LAT4264.000  /  03.03.2023 at 13:27  /  Page 1/1

1/4 Final 1/2 Final Final

* (LAT4264.000)

Run 1

1 ASDOEL Haakon NOR 1 2:55.66

11 AMUNDSEN Harald Oestbe NOR 2 2:55.79

10 POIKONEN Verneri FIN 3 2:55.94

21 HJELMESET Lars Agnar NOR 4 2:57.73

30 JONSSON Olof SWE 5 3:00.93

20 VIKA Jonas NOR 6 3:01.05 Run 6

11 AMUNDSEN Harald Oestbe NOR 1 2:54.52

4 TEFRE Gjoeran NOR 2 2:54.77

1 ASDOEL Haakon NOR 3 2:55.25

16 BERSET Kristoffer NOR 4 2:55.68

7 HORVEN Preben NOR 5 2:56.28

Run 2 29 TURTVEIT Vebjoern NOR 6 3:24.69

7 HORVEN Preben NOR 1 2:53.98

4 TEFRE Gjoeran NOR 2 2:54.17

27 HOLMBOE Aleksander EldeNOR 3 2:54.63

17 SUHONEN Verneri FIN 4 2:54.86

24 RUNE Carl SWE 5 2:55.17

14 DANIELSSON Emil SWE 6 2:56.32 Final

3 SKAR Sindre Bjoernestad NOR 1 2:52.65

2 ARNESEN Harald Astrup NOR 2 2:52.64

11 AMUNDSEN Harald Oestbe NOR 3 2:54.57

4 TEFRE Gjoeran NOR 4 2:53.16

5 VESTAD Karsten Andre NOR 5 2:53.30

Run 3 8 HOLMBOE Nikolai Elde NOR 6 2:54.23

16 BERSET Kristoffer NOR 1 2:51.73

5 VESTAD Karsten Andre NOR 2 2:51.84

25   MATTILA Wiljam FIN 3 2:53.72

26   AHONEN Olli FIN 4 2:56.79

15   KROGH Finn Haagen NOR 5 3:15.46

6 ERSSON George SWE 6 3:38.39 Run 7

3 SKAR Sindre Bjoernestad NOR 1 2:53.33

2 ARNESEN Harald Astrup NOR 2 2:53.39

5 VESTAD Karsten Andre NOR 3 2:53.49

8 HOLMBOE Nikolai Elde NOR 4 2:55.77

9 WIIG Sivert NOR 5 3:00.52

Run 4 18 LIEKARI Emil FIN 6 3:24.95

2 ARNESEN Harald Astrup NOR 1 2:50.83

9 WIIG Sivert NOR 2 2:51.25

29 TURTVEIT Vebjoern NOR 3 2:51.57

12 AUGDAL Eirik Sverdrup NOR 4 2:51.68

19 PERSSON Jesper SWE 5 2:53.28

22 HOPE Jon Rolf Skamo NOR 6 2:54.39

Run 5

3 SKAR Sindre Bjoernestad NOR 1 2:51.05

8 HOLMBOE Nikolai Elde NOR 2 2:51.30

18 LIEKARI Emil FIN 3 2:51.53

23 FOSSE Erling Fagerbakke NOR 4 2:51.74

13 HOKKA Oskari FIN 5 2:56.19

28 STOCK Daniel NOR 6 3:15.50 Run 0
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Scandinavian CUP 2023

MADONA
Sprint finals Ladies, F

Results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

03.03.2023  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF LAT4263.000  /  03.03.2023 at 13:28  /  Page 1/1

1/4 Final 1/2 Final Final

* (LAT4263.000)

Run 1

1 LUNDGREN Moa SWE 1 3:18.88

10 DRIVENES Julie Bjervig NOR 2 3:19.37

11 ROSENBERG Maerta SWE 3 3:21.17

21 KAURANEN Vilja FIN 4 3:25.27

20 MODIG Lovisa SWE 5 3:26.14

30 ULVANG Runa NOR 6 3:39.92 Run 6

1 LUNDGREN Moa SWE 1 3:16.08

5 MELLING Maria Hartz NOR 2 3:16.57

4 FOSNAES Kristin AustgulenNOR 3 3:16.90

14 BREDING Tale Bruheim NOR 4 3:17.03

10 DRIVENES Julie Bjervig NOR 5 3:35.78

Run 2 17 TOSSAVAINEN Eevi-Inkeri FIN 6 3:56.85

4 FOSNAES Kristin AustgulenNOR 1 3:17.89

14 BREDING Tale Bruheim NOR 2 3:18.26

17 TOSSAVAINEN Eevi-Inkeri FIN 3 3:18.42

7 AMUNDSEN Hedda Oestbe NOR 4 3:18.91

24 KAIPAINEN Anni FIN 5 3:27.88

27 ANDERSDOTTER Anja SWE 6 3:28.27 Final

1 LUNDGREN Moa SWE 1 3:11.91

5 MELLING Maria Hartz NOR 2 3:15.94

9 HALLQUIST Ingrid SWE 3 3:16.53

3 ROFSTAD Hanne Wilberg NOR 4 3:16.54

6 HARVIKEN Johanne Hauge NOR 5 3:18.55

Run 3 2 HANSSON Moa SWE 6 3:28.58

5 MELLING Maria Hartz NOR 1 3:20.31

6 HARVIKEN Johanne Hauge NOR 2 3:20.50

15 NORDLUNDE Mari NOR 3 3:21.03

16 TORVINEN Elsa FIN 4 3:21.27

26 OJASTE Teiloora EST 5 3:30.72

25 SIMPSON-LARSEN KarolineNOR 6 3:34.05 Run 7

2 HANSSON Moa SWE 1 3:14.43

6 HARVIKEN Johanne Hauge NOR 2 3:14.51

3 ROFSTAD Hanne Wilberg NOR 3 3:14.70

9 HALLQUIST Ingrid SWE 4 3:15.26

18 KNUDSEN Tiril Liverud NOR 5 3:16.41

Run 4 13 OLKKONEN Tiia FIN 6 3:27.88

2 HANSSON Moa SWE 1 3:22.07

9 HALLQUIST Ingrid SWE 2 3:22.44

19 NISSINEN Vilma FIN 3 3:23.35

22 WANGENSTEEN Maren NOR 4 3:23.88

29 KUKONLEHTO Fanny FIN 5 3:24.10

12 PAJUNOJA Maaret FIN 6 3:25.85

Run 5

3 ROFSTAD Hanne Wilberg NOR 1 3:15.43

18 KNUDSEN Tiril Liverud NOR 2 3:15.97

13 OLKKONEN Tiia FIN 3 3:16.89

8 NIEMELA Hilla FIN 4 3:27.15

23 MOERK Emma Kirkeberg NOR 5 3:27.99

28 MIKKELSPLASS Marte NOR 6 3:43.12 Run 0
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Scandinavian CUP 2023

MADONA
Sprint qualification Men, F

Inter times

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

03.03.2023  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF LAT4262.000  /  03.03.2023 at 13:25  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation 0,9 km (Rank) Time Gap

  Men  

1 113 3423303 ASDOEL Haakon 1998 NOR 1:35.01 (1) 2:50.63

2 103 3422358 ARNESEN Harald Astrup 1995 NOR 1:37.46 (10) 2:52.64 2.01

3 102 3421164 SKAR Sindre Bjoernestad 1992 NOR 1:36.70 (3) 2:52.65 2.02

4 104 3422115 TEFRE Gjoeran 1994 NOR 1:37.82 (12) 2:53.16 2.53

5 131 3424466 VESTAD Karsten Andre 2001 NOR 1:35.51 (2) 2:53.30 2.67

6 112 3501842 ERSSON George 2001 SWE 1:36.93 (4) 2:53.84 3.21

7 145 3424846 HORVEN Preben 2002 NOR 1:38.94 (23) 2:54.11 3.48

8 130 3424892 HOLMBOE Nikolai Elde 2002 NOR 1:37.02 (5) 2:54.23 3.60

9 101 3422992 WIIG Sivert 1997 NOR 1:38.08 (15) 2:54.33 3.70

10 116 3181160 POIKONEN Verneri 1998 FIN 1:37.15 (8) 2:54.54 3.91

11 108 3423264 AMUNDSEN Harald Oestberg 1998 NOR 1:37.26 (9) 2:54.57 3.94

12 144 3422521 AUGDAL Eirik Sverdrup 1995 NOR 1:39.05 (25) 2:54.80 4.17

13 159 3181284 HOKKA Oskari 1999 FIN 1:37.14 (7) 2:55.07 4.44

14 109 3501871 DANIELSSON Emil 2001 SWE 1:37.96 (14) 2:55.22 4.59

15 132 3420961 KROGH Finn Haagen 1990 NOR 1:39.22 (27) 2:55.24 4.61

16 121 3423629 BERSET Kristoffer 1999 NOR 1:38.56 (18) 2:55.26 4.63

17 123 3181098 SUHONEN Verneri 1997 FIN 1:39.61 (31) 2:55.79 5.16

18 128 3181407 LIEKARI Emil 2001 FIN 1:38.48 (16) 2:55.83 5.20

19 142 3501740 PERSSON Jesper 2000 SWE 1:37.08 (6) 2:56.05 5.42

20 126 3424690 VIKA Jonas 2001 NOR 1:38.78 (20) 2:56.25 5.62

21 105 3424534 HJELMESET Lars Agnar 2001 NOR 1:37.85 (13) 2:56.67 6.04

22 184 3423534 HOPE Jon Rolf Skamo 1998 NOR 1:38.88 (22) 2:56.74 6.11

23 186 3423192 FOSSE Erling Fagerbakke 1997 NOR 1:39.10 (26) 2:56.79 6.16

24 136 3501928 RUNE Carl 2002 SWE 1:39.95 (35) 2:56.80 6.17

25 125 3181254 MATTILA Wiljam 2000 FIN 1:39.54 (29) 2:57.22 6.59

26 110 3181239 AHONEN Olli 1999 FIN 1:38.56 (18) 2:57.39 6.76

27 133 3424893 HOLMBOE Aleksander Elde 2002 NOR 1:40.41 (41) 2:57.42 6.79

28 155 3421269 STOCK Daniel 1992 NOR 1:40.02 (36) 2:57.43 6.80

29 153 3422186 TURTVEIT Vebjoern 1994 NOR 1:41.34 (53) 2:57.49 6.86

30 107 3501252 JONSSON Olof 1995 SWE 1:38.54 (17) 2:57.65 7.02

31 119 3501457 AFLODAL Gustav 1997 SWE 1:39.80 (34) 2:57.71 7.08

32 137 3423375 HOAAS Geir Kristian 1998 NOR 1:40.26 (39) 2:57.89 7.26

33 161 3424686 ROGSTAD Frederik Arent 2001 NOR 1:39.40 (28) 2:57.97 7.34

33 114 3423853 HAABREKKE Magnus Oeyaas 1999 NOR 1:39.79 (33) 2:57.97 7.34

35 120 3423008 MARTENS MEYER Herman 1997 NOR 1:39.02 (24) 2:58.03 7.40

36 129 3422613 JENSSEN Jan Thomas 1996 NOR 1:39.60 (30) 2:58.06 7.43

37 106 3181133 MANNILA Lauri 1998 FIN 1:37.67 (11) 2:58.43 7.80

38 138 3423235 BUVARP Martin Julian 1998 NOR 1:40.88 (46) 2:58.46 7.83

39 143 3181271 TOSSAVAINEN Juuso 1998 FIN 1:39.69 (32) 2:58.60 7.97

40 115 3500991 WESTBERG Karl-Johan 1992 SWE 1:40.09 (38) 2:59.15 8.52

41 124 3501585 STENBERG Simon 1998 SWE 1:41.52 (54) 2:59.43 8.80

42 139 3422028 HAGA Magne 1994 NOR 1:40.32 (40) 2:59.55 8.92

43 111 3501819 GISSELMAN Truls 2001 SWE 1:41.20 (50) 2:59.61 8.98

44 117 3180984 LEPISTO Lauri 1996 FIN 1:41.00 (48) 3:00.12 9.49
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Scandinavian CUP 2023

MADONA

Sprint qualification Men, F

Inter times

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

03.03.2023  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF LAT4262.000  /  03.03.2023 at 13:25  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation 0,9 km (Rank) Time Gap

45 187 3422263 KVAALE Gaute 1995 NOR 1:42.35 (61) 3:00.19 9.56

46 118 3423258 RAMSE Sondre 1998 NOR 1:41.23 (51) 3:00.29 9.66

47 127 3423749 RYSSTAD Aron Aakre 1999 NOR 1:40.92 (47) 3:00.30 9.67

48 147 3422021 TJELLE Johan 1994 NOR 1:42.23 (60) 3:00.38 9.75

49 146 3423084 SKINSTAD Maarten Soleng 1997 NOR 1:42.82 (65) 3:00.72 10.09

50 134 3501633 KARLSSON Simon 1999 SWE 1:40.76 (45) 3:00.76 10.13

51 135 3490315 PUEYO Jaume 2001 ESP 1:40.53 (43) 3:00.83 10.20

52 140 3501044 BRAENNMARK Viktor 1992 SWE 1:38.80 (21) 3:01.08 10.45

53 183 3423183 BUCHER-JOHANNESSEN Thomas 1997 NOR 1:42.90 (66) 3:01.45 10.82

54 149 3181163 KARPPANEN Miro 1998 FIN 1:42.22 (58) 3:01.64 11.01

55 122 3390258 DREMLJUGA Karl Sebastian 2001 EST 1:41.90 (57) 3:02.01 11.38

56 152 3423681 TYRIBAKKEN Bjoernar Stensrud 1999 NOR 1:41.26 (52) 3:02.04 11.41

57 150 3501955 ALGOTSSON Oskar 2002 SWE 1:40.44 (42) 3:02.89 12.26

58 156 3501798 KVARNBRINK Gustav 2000 SWE 1:42.62 (63) 3:02.94 12.31

59 148 3181187 HUSU Niko 1998 FIN 1:41.59 (55) 3:03.16 12.53

60 168 3501662 JOHANSSON Leo 1999 SWE 1:41.86 (56) 3:04.08 13.45

61 160 3780015 VAICIULIS Modestas 1989 LTU 1:41.07 (49) 3:04.33 13.70

62 171 3424128 PEDERSEN Sondre B. 2000 NOR 1:40.75 (44) 3:04.84 14.21

63 164 3424193 GLITTENBERG HOLT Filip 2000 NOR 1:40.05 (37) 3:05.15 14.52

64 154 3501952 KROUWEL Sander 2002 SWE 1:42.68 (64) 3:05.74 15.11

65 173 8420096 DUKSTAD Daniel 2002 NOR 1:43.82 (67) 3:06.04 15.41

66 165 3550114 BIKSE Indulis 1995 LAT 1:42.52 (62) 3:07.00 16.37

67 157 3424484 BERGSLAND Andreas 2001 NOR 1:46.52 (75) 3:07.52 16.89

68 158 3100415 HALVORSEN Mats 2001 CAN 1:44.65 (70) 3:07.88 17.25

69 141 3501635 AFLODAL Axel 1999 SWE 1:44.25 (69) 3:08.68 18.05

70 169 3501501 LEANDER John 1997 SWE 1:45.01 (72) 3:08.97 18.34

71 166 3390275 ROHI Rico 2003 EST 1:42.22 (58) 3:09.65 19.02

72 162 3501577 ANDERSSON Fredrik 1998 SWE 1:47.05 (76) 3:10.59 19.96

73 178 3181415 MANNILA Eero 2001 FIN 1:46.19 (73) 3:11.88 21.25

74 172 3550249 SVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2004 LAT 1:44.96 (71) 3:12.26 21.63

75 177 3550283 LEPESKINS Ritvars 2006 LAT 1:47.73 (77) 3:13.87 23.24

76 170 3550231 KRAMPE Bruno 2003 LAT 1:46.30 (74) 3:17.08 26.45

77 185 3423657 MIKKELSPLASS Kristen 1999 NOR 1:50.07 (78) 3:17.56 26.93

78 179 3550278 UPENIEKS Rainers 2005 LAT 1:44.10 (68) 3:18.60 27.97

79 175 3550264 SKOLNIEKS Jekabs 2006 LAT 1:50.98 (81) 3:21.33 30.70

80 176 3550248 SINATS Gustavs 2004 LAT 1:50.79 (80) 3:25.15 34.52

81 174 3550226 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs 2002 LAT 1:50.57 (79) 3:26.64 36.01

82 180 3780100 PURAS Aironas 2005 LTU 1:53.92 (82) 3:27.90 37.27

83 181 3550229 KLAUGIS Roberts Martins 2003 LAT 1:55.09 (83) 3:37.75 47.12

84 182 3550261 LIBIETIS Nils Kristians 2004 LAT 2:02.97 (84) 3:42.87 52.24
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  Women  

1 105 3506079 LUNDGREN Moa 1998 SWE 1:48.02 (1) 3:16.16

2 107 3506276 HANSSON Moa 2001 SWE 1:52.45 (10) 3:18.62 2.46

3 104 3426811 ROFSTAD Hanne Wilberg 2000 NOR 1:50.80 (5) 3:19.22 3.06

4 109 3426849 FOSNAES Kristin Austgulen 2000 NOR 1:50.61 (3) 3:19.33 3.17

5 102 3427352 MELLING Maria Hartz 2002 NOR 1:49.66 (2) 3:20.75 4.59

6 112 3426383 HARVIKEN Johanne Hauge 1997 NOR 1:51.39 (6) 3:21.24 5.08

7 103 3426456 AMUNDSEN Hedda Oestberg 1998 NOR 1:51.40 (7) 3:21.28 5.12

8 110 3185911 NIEMELA Hilla 2001 FIN 1:50.73 (4) 3:22.72 6.56

9 106 3506041 HALLQUIST Ingrid 1997 SWE 1:52.72 (11) 3:23.34 7.18

10 113 3426712 DRIVENES Julie Bjervig 1999 NOR 1:53.05 (14) 3:23.38 7.22

11 108 3506356 ROSENBERG Maerta 2002 SWE 1:52.39 (9) 3:23.69 7.53

12 111 3185305 PAJUNOJA Maaret 1990 FIN 1:53.07 (15) 3:24.27 8.11

13 118 3185705 OLKKONEN Tiia 1999 FIN 1:52.99 (13) 3:24.45 8.29

14 117 3427133 BREDING Tale Bruheim 2001 NOR 1:53.53 (16) 3:25.27 9.11

15 114 3426490 NORDLUNDE Mari 1998 NOR 1:54.13 (17) 3:25.52 9.36

16 124 3186009 TORVINEN Elsa 2003 FIN 1:52.82 (12) 3:26.03 9.87

17 122 3185957 TOSSAVAINEN Eevi-Inkeri 2003 FIN 1:54.91 (18) 3:27.08 10.92

18 120 3426535 KNUDSEN Tiril Liverud 1998 NOR 1:55.74 (21) 3:27.81 11.65

19 129 3185633 NISSINEN Vilma 1997 FIN 1:55.16 (19) 3:27.89 11.73

20 115 3505750 MODIG Lovisa 1993 SWE 1:56.72 (22) 3:28.71 12.55

21 130 3185900 KAURANEN Vilja 2001 FIN 1:52.16 (8) 3:28.95 12.79

22 123 3425530 WANGENSTEEN Maren 1991 NOR 1:58.13 (25) 3:30.58 14.42

23 128 3427361 MOERK Emma Kirkeberg 2002 NOR 1:57.07 (24) 3:31.07 14.91

24 121 3185617 KAIPAINEN Anni 1996 FIN 1:55.36 (20) 3:33.45 17.29

25 134 3426431 SIMPSON-LARSEN Karoline 1997 NOR 2:01.43 (30) 3:34.51 18.35

26 131 3395116 OJASTE Teiloora 2000 EST 1:58.53 (26) 3:34.67 18.51

27 126 3506344 ANDERSDOTTER Anja 2002 SWE 1:56.93 (23) 3:35.76 19.60

28 135 3427362 MIKKELSPLASS Marte 2002 NOR 2:00.09 (28) 3:36.12 19.96

29 125 3185996 KUKONLEHTO Fanny 2003 FIN 1:58.95 (27) 3:38.11 21.95

30 133 3426815 ULVANG Runa 2001 NOR 2:00.39 (29) 3:39.86 23.70

31 136 3555104 VOLFA Estere 2005 LAT 2:03.23 (31) 3:48.42 32.26

32 137 3555105 BLEIDELE Elza 2005 LAT 2:11.35 (33) 3:58.73 42.57

33 132 3427090 AAS Julie Sofie Franksdatter 2001 NOR 2:07.73 (32) 3:59.10 42.94

34 139 3785063 TAMOSEVICIUTE Emilija 2003 LTU 2:19.54 (34) 4:10.10 53.94

35 138 3555120 STRAUTA Anete 2005 LAT 2:26.05 (35) 4:33.32 1:17.16
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1 113 3423303 ASDOEL Haakon 1998 NOR 1:35.01 (1) 1:15.62 (4) 2:50.63

2 103 3422358 ARNESEN Harald Astrup 1995 NOR 1:37.46 (10) 1:15.18 (2) 2:52.64 2.01

3 102 3421164 SKAR Sindre Bjoernestad 1992 NOR 1:36.70 (3) 1:15.95 (6) 2:52.65 2.02

4 104 3422115 TEFRE Gjoeran 1994 NOR 1:37.82 (12) 1:15.34 (3) 2:53.16 2.53

5 131 3424466 VESTAD Karsten Andre 2001 NOR 1:35.51 (2) 1:17.79 (26) 2:53.30 2.67

6 112 3501842 ERSSON George 2001 SWE 1:36.93 (4) 1:16.91 (13) 2:53.84 3.21

7 145 3424846 HORVEN Preben 2002 NOR 1:38.94 (23) 1:15.17 (1) 2:54.11 3.48

8 130 3424892 HOLMBOE Nikolai Elde 2002 NOR 1:37.02 (5) 1:17.21 (15) 2:54.23 3.60

9 101 3422992 WIIG Sivert 1997 NOR 1:38.08 (15) 1:16.25 (10) 2:54.33 3.70

10 116 3181160 POIKONEN Verneri 1998 FIN 1:37.15 (8) 1:17.39 (19) 2:54.54 3.91

11 108 3423264 AMUNDSEN Harald Oestberg 1998 NOR 1:37.26 (9) 1:17.31 (17) 2:54.57 3.94

12 144 3422521 AUGDAL Eirik Sverdrup 1995 NOR 1:39.05 (25) 1:15.75 (5) 2:54.80 4.17

13 159 3181284 HOKKA Oskari 1999 FIN 1:37.14 (7) 1:17.93 (32) 2:55.07 4.44

14 109 3501871 DANIELSSON Emil 2001 SWE 1:37.96 (14) 1:17.26 (16) 2:55.22 4.59

15 132 3420961 KROGH Finn Haagen 1990 NOR 1:39.22 (27) 1:16.02 (7) 2:55.24 4.61

16 121 3423629 BERSET Kristoffer 1999 NOR 1:38.56 (18) 1:16.70 (11) 2:55.26 4.63

17 123 3181098 SUHONEN Verneri 1997 FIN 1:39.61 (31) 1:16.18 (9) 2:55.79 5.16

18 128 3181407 LIEKARI Emil 2001 FIN 1:38.48 (16) 1:17.35 (18) 2:55.83 5.20

19 142 3501740 PERSSON Jesper 2000 SWE 1:37.08 (6) 1:18.97 (42) 2:56.05 5.42

20 126 3424690 VIKA Jonas 2001 NOR 1:38.78 (20) 1:17.47 (21) 2:56.25 5.62

21 105 3424534 HJELMESET Lars Agnar 2001 NOR 1:37.85 (13) 1:18.82 (39) 2:56.67 6.04

22 184 3423534 HOPE Jon Rolf Skamo 1998 NOR 1:38.88 (22) 1:17.86 (28) 2:56.74 6.11

23 186 3423192 FOSSE Erling Fagerbakke 1997 NOR 1:39.10 (26) 1:17.69 (25) 2:56.79 6.16

24 136 3501928 RUNE Carl 2002 SWE 1:39.95 (35) 1:16.85 (12) 2:56.80 6.17

25 125 3181254 MATTILA Wiljam 2000 FIN 1:39.54 (29) 1:17.68 (24) 2:57.22 6.59

26 110 3181239 AHONEN Olli 1999 FIN 1:38.56 (18) 1:18.83 (40) 2:57.39 6.76

27 133 3424893 HOLMBOE Aleksander Elde 2002 NOR 1:40.41 (41) 1:17.01 (14) 2:57.42 6.79

28 155 3421269 STOCK Daniel 1992 NOR 1:40.02 (36) 1:17.41 (20) 2:57.43 6.80

29 153 3422186 TURTVEIT Vebjoern 1994 NOR 1:41.34 (53) 1:16.15 (8) 2:57.49 6.86

30 107 3501252 JONSSON Olof 1995 SWE 1:38.54 (17) 1:19.11 (46) 2:57.65 7.02

31 119 3501457 AFLODAL Gustav 1997 SWE 1:39.80 (34) 1:17.91 (30) 2:57.71 7.08

32 137 3423375 HOAAS Geir Kristian 1998 NOR 1:40.26 (39) 1:17.63 (23) 2:57.89 7.26

33 161 3424686 ROGSTAD Frederik Arent 2001 NOR 1:39.40 (28) 1:18.57 (38) 2:57.97 7.34

33 114 3423853 HAABREKKE Magnus Oeyaas 1999 NOR 1:39.79 (33) 1:18.18 (34) 2:57.97 7.34

35 120 3423008 MARTENS MEYER Herman 1997 NOR 1:39.02 (24) 1:19.01 (43) 2:58.03 7.40

36 129 3422613 JENSSEN Jan Thomas 1996 NOR 1:39.60 (30) 1:18.46 (36) 2:58.06 7.43

37 106 3181133 MANNILA Lauri 1998 FIN 1:37.67 (11) 1:20.76 (55) 2:58.43 7.80

38 138 3423235 BUVARP Martin Julian 1998 NOR 1:40.88 (46) 1:17.58 (22) 2:58.46 7.83

39 143 3181271 TOSSAVAINEN Juuso 1998 FIN 1:39.69 (32) 1:18.91 (41) 2:58.60 7.97

40 115 3500991 WESTBERG Karl-Johan 1992 SWE 1:40.09 (38) 1:19.06 (44) 2:59.15 8.52

41 124 3501585 STENBERG Simon 1998 SWE 1:41.52 (54) 1:17.91 (30) 2:59.43 8.80

42 139 3422028 HAGA Magne 1994 NOR 1:40.32 (40) 1:19.23 (48) 2:59.55 8.92

43 111 3501819 GISSELMAN Truls 2001 SWE 1:41.20 (50) 1:18.41 (35) 2:59.61 8.98

44 117 3180984 LEPISTO Lauri 1996 FIN 1:41.00 (48) 1:19.12 (47) 3:00.12 9.49
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45 187 3422263 KVAALE Gaute 1995 NOR 1:42.35 (61) 1:17.84 (27) 3:00.19 9.56

46 118 3423258 RAMSE Sondre 1998 NOR 1:41.23 (51) 1:19.06 (44) 3:00.29 9.66

47 127 3423749 RYSSTAD Aron Aakre 1999 NOR 1:40.92 (47) 1:19.38 (49) 3:00.30 9.67

48 147 3422021 TJELLE Johan 1994 NOR 1:42.23 (60) 1:18.15 (33) 3:00.38 9.75

49 146 3423084 SKINSTAD Maarten Soleng 1997 NOR 1:42.82 (65) 1:17.90 (29) 3:00.72 10.09

50 134 3501633 KARLSSON Simon 1999 SWE 1:40.76 (45) 1:20.00 (51) 3:00.76 10.13

51 135 3490315 PUEYO Jaume 2001 ESP 1:40.53 (43) 1:20.30 (53) 3:00.83 10.20

52 140 3501044 BRAENNMARK Viktor 1992 SWE 1:38.80 (21) 1:22.28 (61) 3:01.08 10.45

53 183 3423183 BUCHER-JOHANNESSEN Thomas 1997 NOR 1:42.90 (66) 1:18.55 (37) 3:01.45 10.82

54 149 3181163 KARPPANEN Miro 1998 FIN 1:42.22 (58) 1:19.42 (50) 3:01.64 11.01

55 122 3390258 DREMLJUGA Karl Sebastian 2001 EST 1:41.90 (57) 1:20.11 (52) 3:02.01 11.38

56 152 3423681 TYRIBAKKEN Bjoernar Stensrud 1999 NOR 1:41.26 (52) 1:20.78 (56) 3:02.04 11.41

57 150 3501955 ALGOTSSON Oskar 2002 SWE 1:40.44 (42) 1:22.45 (62) 3:02.89 12.26

58 156 3501798 KVARNBRINK Gustav 2000 SWE 1:42.62 (63) 1:20.32 (54) 3:02.94 12.31

59 148 3181187 HUSU Niko 1998 FIN 1:41.59 (55) 1:21.57 (58) 3:03.16 12.53

60 168 3501662 JOHANSSON Leo 1999 SWE 1:41.86 (56) 1:22.22 (59) 3:04.08 13.45

61 160 3780015 VAICIULIS Modestas 1989 LTU 1:41.07 (49) 1:23.26 (65) 3:04.33 13.70

62 171 3424128 PEDERSEN Sondre B. 2000 NOR 1:40.75 (44) 1:24.09 (68) 3:04.84 14.21

63 164 3424193 GLITTENBERG HOLT Filip 2000 NOR 1:40.05 (37) 1:25.10 (71) 3:05.15 14.52

64 154 3501952 KROUWEL Sander 2002 SWE 1:42.68 (64) 1:23.06 (63) 3:05.74 15.11

65 173 8420096 DUKSTAD Daniel 2002 NOR 1:43.82 (67) 1:22.22 (59) 3:06.04 15.41

66 165 3550114 BIKSE Indulis 1995 LAT 1:42.52 (62) 1:24.48 (70) 3:07.00 16.37

67 157 3424484 BERGSLAND Andreas 2001 NOR 1:46.52 (75) 1:21.00 (57) 3:07.52 16.89

68 158 3100415 HALVORSEN Mats 2001 CAN 1:44.65 (70) 1:23.23 (64) 3:07.88 17.25

69 141 3501635 AFLODAL Axel 1999 SWE 1:44.25 (69) 1:24.43 (69) 3:08.68 18.05

70 169 3501501 LEANDER John 1997 SWE 1:45.01 (72) 1:23.96 (67) 3:08.97 18.34

71 166 3390275 ROHI Rico 2003 EST 1:42.22 (58) 1:27.43 (75) 3:09.65 19.02

72 162 3501577 ANDERSSON Fredrik 1998 SWE 1:47.05 (76) 1:23.54 (66) 3:10.59 19.96

73 178 3181415 MANNILA Eero 2001 FIN 1:46.19 (73) 1:25.69 (72) 3:11.88 21.25

74 172 3550249 SVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2004 LAT 1:44.96 (71) 1:27.30 (74) 3:12.26 21.63

75 177 3550283 LEPESKINS Ritvars 2006 LAT 1:47.73 (77) 1:26.14 (73) 3:13.87 23.24

76 170 3550231 KRAMPE Bruno 2003 LAT 1:46.30 (74) 1:30.78 (78) 3:17.08 26.45

77 185 3423657 MIKKELSPLASS Kristen 1999 NOR 1:50.07 (78) 1:27.49 (76) 3:17.56 26.93

78 179 3550278 UPENIEKS Rainers 2005 LAT 1:44.10 (68) 1:34.50 (81) 3:18.60 27.97

79 175 3550264 SKOLNIEKS Jekabs 2006 LAT 1:50.98 (81) 1:30.35 (77) 3:21.33 30.70

80 176 3550248 SINATS Gustavs 2004 LAT 1:50.79 (80) 1:34.36 (80) 3:25.15 34.52

81 174 3550226 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs 2002 LAT 1:50.57 (79) 1:36.07 (82) 3:26.64 36.01

82 180 3780100 PURAS Aironas 2005 LTU 1:53.92 (82) 1:33.98 (79) 3:27.90 37.27

83 181 3550229 KLAUGIS Roberts Martins 2003 LAT 1:55.09 (83) 1:42.66 (84) 3:37.75 47.12

84 182 3550261 LIBIETIS Nils Kristians 2004 LAT 2:02.97 (84) 1:39.90 (83) 3:42.87 52.24
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1 105 3506079 LUNDGREN Moa 1998 SWE 1:48.02 (1) 1:28.14 (2) 3:16.16

2 107 3506276 HANSSON Moa 2001 SWE 1:52.45 (10) 1:26.17 (1) 3:18.62 2.46

3 104 3426811 ROFSTAD Hanne Wilberg 2000 NOR 1:50.80 (5) 1:28.42 (3) 3:19.22 3.06

4 109 3426849 FOSNAES Kristin Austgulen 2000 NOR 1:50.61 (3) 1:28.72 (4) 3:19.33 3.17

5 102 3427352 MELLING Maria Hartz 2002 NOR 1:49.66 (2) 1:31.09 (9) 3:20.75 4.59

6 112 3426383 HARVIKEN Johanne Hauge 1997 NOR 1:51.39 (6) 1:29.85 (5) 3:21.24 5.08

7 103 3426456 AMUNDSEN Hedda Oestberg 1998 NOR 1:51.40 (7) 1:29.88 (6) 3:21.28 5.12

8 110 3185911 NIEMELA Hilla 2001 FIN 1:50.73 (4) 1:31.99 (15) 3:22.72 6.56

9 106 3506041 HALLQUIST Ingrid 1997 SWE 1:52.72 (11) 1:30.62 (8) 3:23.34 7.18

10 113 3426712 DRIVENES Julie Bjervig 1999 NOR 1:53.05 (14) 1:30.33 (7) 3:23.38 7.22

11 108 3506356 ROSENBERG Maerta 2002 SWE 1:52.39 (9) 1:31.30 (11) 3:23.69 7.53

12 111 3185305 PAJUNOJA Maaret 1990 FIN 1:53.07 (15) 1:31.20 (10) 3:24.27 8.11

13 118 3185705 OLKKONEN Tiia 1999 FIN 1:52.99 (13) 1:31.46 (13) 3:24.45 8.29

14 117 3427133 BREDING Tale Bruheim 2001 NOR 1:53.53 (16) 1:31.74 (14) 3:25.27 9.11

15 114 3426490 NORDLUNDE Mari 1998 NOR 1:54.13 (17) 1:31.39 (12) 3:25.52 9.36

16 124 3186009 TORVINEN Elsa 2003 FIN 1:52.82 (12) 1:33.21 (22) 3:26.03 9.87

17 122 3185957 TOSSAVAINEN Eevi-Inkeri 2003 FIN 1:54.91 (18) 1:32.17 (18) 3:27.08 10.92

18 120 3426535 KNUDSEN Tiril Liverud 1998 NOR 1:55.74 (21) 1:32.07 (17) 3:27.81 11.65

19 129 3185633 NISSINEN Vilma 1997 FIN 1:55.16 (19) 1:32.73 (20) 3:27.89 11.73

20 115 3505750 MODIG Lovisa 1993 SWE 1:56.72 (22) 1:31.99 (15) 3:28.71 12.55

21 130 3185900 KAURANEN Vilja 2001 FIN 1:52.16 (8) 1:36.79 (26) 3:28.95 12.79

22 123 3425530 WANGENSTEEN Maren 1991 NOR 1:58.13 (25) 1:32.45 (19) 3:30.58 14.42

23 128 3427361 MOERK Emma Kirkeberg 2002 NOR 1:57.07 (24) 1:34.00 (23) 3:31.07 14.91

24 121 3185617 KAIPAINEN Anni 1996 FIN 1:55.36 (20) 1:38.09 (27) 3:33.45 17.29

25 134 3426431 SIMPSON-LARSEN Karoline 1997 NOR 2:01.43 (30) 1:33.08 (21) 3:34.51 18.35

26 131 3395116 OJASTE Teiloora 2000 EST 1:58.53 (26) 1:36.14 (25) 3:34.67 18.51

27 126 3506344 ANDERSDOTTER Anja 2002 SWE 1:56.93 (23) 1:38.83 (28) 3:35.76 19.60

28 135 3427362 MIKKELSPLASS Marte 2002 NOR 2:00.09 (28) 1:36.03 (24) 3:36.12 19.96

29 125 3185996 KUKONLEHTO Fanny 2003 FIN 1:58.95 (27) 1:39.16 (29) 3:38.11 21.95

30 133 3426815 ULVANG Runa 2001 NOR 2:00.39 (29) 1:39.47 (30) 3:39.86 23.70

31 136 3555104 VOLFA Estere 2005 LAT 2:03.23 (31) 1:45.19 (31) 3:48.42 32.26

32 137 3555105 BLEIDELE Elza 2005 LAT 2:11.35 (33) 1:47.38 (32) 3:58.73 42.57

33 132 3427090 AAS Julie Sofie Franksdatter 2001 NOR 2:07.73 (32) 1:51.37 (34) 3:59.10 42.94

34 139 3785063 TAMOSEVICIUTE Emilija 2003 LTU 2:19.54 (34) 1:50.56 (33) 4:10.10 53.94

35 138 3555120 STRAUTA Anete 2005 LAT 2:26.05 (35) 2:07.27 (35) 4:33.32 1:17.16


